Linear Motion and
Assembly Technologies ServicePneumaticsHydraulics
Electric Drives
and Controls
   Series 52 Series 53
Technical Data Sheet
Axial Piston Variable Pump
A10VNO

11 No through drives N00
Available versions
When ordering state ordering code and Ident. No.
Type	 Ident-Nr.	 Type	 Ident-Nr.
A10VNO28DRS/53R-VRC11N00	 2467798	 A10VNO63DRS/52R-VRC11N00	 2436458
A10VNO28DRS/53L-VRC11N00	 2467800	 A10VNO63DRS/52L-VRC11N00	 2436459
A10VNO45DRS/52R-VRC40N00	 2468248	 A10VNO85DRS/53R-VRC11N00	 2468201
A10VNO45DRS/52L-VRC40N00	 2452518	 A10VNO85DRS/53L-VRC11N00	 2468202
 available  in preparation – not available
A10VN O DRS / 5x – V R C N00
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
Ordering code - Standard program

–	The data and information contained herein must be adhered to.